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TEACHING SCHEDULE -NOVEMBER- 2020 - I MBBS 

 

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC STAFF MODE OF 
TEACHING 

02.11.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm  
Practical (B) 

MCQ TEST- 60 questions  
All portions except molecular biology & 
Acid base balance 

Dr.DP Google forms 

03.11.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Translation  Dr.Viji 
Whatsapp 
questions with 
google forms 

04.11.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am(T) Post-translational modifications Dr. Sudha Discussion in 
Microsoft teams 
through CAMU 
app and Google 
forms 

05.11.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) Regulation of gene expression- Prokaryotes Dr.Priya 

Dhas 

06.11.20 Friday 10.15am - 11.15am 
(Tutorials) Regulation of gene expression- Eukaryotes Dr.Nandhini 

    2.00-4.00pm  
(SGT-1/3 week) FA- Molecular Biology till Friday portions Dr. Sudha Zoom 

09.11.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm  
(Tutorials) STUDENT SEMINAR- A Batch All faculty Zoom 

10.11.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Recombinat DNA technology Dr.DP 
Whatsapp 
questions with 
google forms 

11.11.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am(T) Inheritance  Dr.Viji 
Discussion in 
Microsoft teams 
through CAMU 
app and Google 
forms 

12.11.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) Gene therapy Dr. Sudha 

13.11.20 Friday 10.15pm - 11.15am 
(ECE-2nd week)SGT 

BIOCHEMISTRY QUIZ :  organizers- A 
batch All faculty 

Zoom 
16.11.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm  

(SGT) 
BIOCHEMISTRY QUIZ :  organizers- B 
batch All faculty 

17.11.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Moleular diagnostic techniques-I(PCR, RFLP) Dr.Priya 
Dhas 

Whatsapp 
questions with 
google forms 

18.11.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am(T) Moleular diagnostic techniques- II Dr.Nandhini 
Discussion in 
Microsoft teams 
through CAMU 
app and Google 
forms 

19.11.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) Cancer biochemistry Dr.DP 

20.11.20 Friday 10.15pm - 11.15am 
(SDL) Tumour markers Dr.Viji 

 21.11.20  Saturday 10.15 am - 12.15 pm MCQ test -preliminary round- QUIZ Dr.DP  Socrative app 
online 

23.11.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm  
(SGT) 

BIOCHEMISTRY QUIZ -conducted by 
faculty All faculty 

Zoom 

24.11.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Fluid  and electrolytes Dr. Sudha 
Whatsapp 
questions with 
google forms 

25.11.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am(T) Acid base balance  Dr.Priya 
Dhas 

Discussion in 
Microsoft teams 
through CAMU 
app and Google 

forms 
26.11.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am 

(FA/Tu/SDL) Acid base disorders Dr.Nandhini 

27.11.20 Friday 10.15pm - 11.15am 
(Tutorials) Important questions-Discussion All faculty Whatsapp group 

& Zoom 

30.11.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm  
(SGT) Student Seminar – B batch All faculty 

  Discussion in 
Microsoft teams 
through CAMU 
app 

 

 


